
TM4A1G
                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
             *********** GIRLS 4A DIV I TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    45  CATALINA MAGNET          (20:30.73  102:33.65)
=======================================
  1      2  Melanie McGrath                      19:54.45
  2      5  Cherise Price                        20:23.35
  3      8  Jessica Davis                        20:35.65
  4     11  Amanda Beckham                       20:38.55
  5     19  Magda Mankel                         21:01.65
  6   ( 46) Maritza Flores                       22:22.15
  7   ( 88) Annalisa Medina                      25:22.95

  2.    67  SAGUARO                  (20:49.97  104:09.85)
=======================================
  1      4  Loren Wynn                           20:20.30
  2     10  Alex Hibert                          20:38.05
  3     15  Callie Decker                        21:00.25
  4     17  Carolyn Brown                        21:01.25
  5     21  Allie Herriot                        21:10.00
  6   ( 22) Amanda Holley                        21:10.20
  7   ( 36) Megan Light                          21:54.00

  3.   101  IRONWOOD RIDGE           (21:08.46  105:42.30)
=======================================
  1      3  Kirsten Herrera                      20:17.80
  2     14  Kelsey Femling                       20:51.55
  3     23  Kat Howard                           21:12.80
  4     28  Katie Ronning                        21:34.30
  5     33  Sam Winter                           21:45.85
  6   ( 40) Heinemann Kyla                       22:08.00
  7   ( 50) Megan Baker                          22:27.90

  4.   119  CATALINA FOOTHILLS       (21:21.22  106:46.10)
=======================================
  1      9  Megan Carney                         20:37.10
  2     18  Leah Bolton                          21:01.30
  3     26  Kylie Koepsal                        21:32.00
  4     32  Michele Kostuk                       21:45.45
  5     34  Kristen Bratton                      21:50.25
  6   ( 47) Andrea Hughes                        22:24.95
  7   ( 60) Cari Alcombright                     22:53.35

  5.   175  SABINO                   (21:52.67  109:23.35)
=======================================
  1     25  Christina Price                      21:27.90
  2     30  Sarah Canterman                      21:37.05
  3     37  Megan Powell                         21:58.60
  4     41  Ann Smith                            22:09.75
  5     42  Emily Bowen                          22:10.05
  6   ( 64) Kandace Fowler                       23:11.15
  7   ( 77) Taylor Simmons                       24:35.10

  6.   176  CIENEGA                  (21:49.77  109:08.85)
=======================================
  1      7  Vivian Reed                          20:33.75
  2     20  Julia Dittiger                       21:09.50
  3     44  Nicola Hermes                        22:16.05
  4     52  Ashley Dorado                        22:33.60
  5     53  Marissa Arelleno                     22:35.95
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  6   ( 81) Randi Shaeffer                       24:54.00

  7.   204  MCCLINTOCK               (22:03.45  110:17.25)
=======================================
  1     12  Laura Ostler                         20:44.45
  2     29  Kieran Noe                           21:36.45
  3     49  Kim Nash                             22:26.95
  4     56  Valerie Begauy                       22:44.00
  5     58  Ashley Minerva                       22:45.40
  6   ( 82) Natalia Skinner                      24:55.85
  7   ( 97) Knowles Samantha                     27:27.95

  8.   207  PINNACLE                 (22:06.36  110:31.80)
=======================================
  1     16  Jenna Bahadir                        21:01.05
  2     38  Kelly Aukema                         21:59.30
  3     39  Nadine Rice                          22:01.90
  4     55  Kim Martin                           22:38.55
  5     59  Leah Durfey                          22:51.00
  6   ( 61) Andrea Schneider                     22:56.20
  7   ( 65) Taylor Larson                        23:17.35

  9.   238  GREENWAY                 (22:29.36  112:26.80)
=======================================
  1      6  Shea Albrecht                        20:28.00
  2     45  Paloma Ontiveras                     22:16.55
  3     54  Christin Godinez                     22:36.80
  4     66  Jaime Patnode                        23:28.00
  5     67  Emily Rodela                         23:37.45
  6   ( 68) Kensie Brown                         23:39.40
  7   ( 75) Ariel Bogert                         24:19.55

 10.   242  MILLENNIUM               (22:35.08  112:55.40)
=======================================
  1     24  Briana Garcia                        21:13.40
  2     31  Lara Doescher                        21:44.05
  3     51  Rachel Eid                           22:33.35
  4     57  Kaitlyn Doescher                     22:44.50
  5     79  Justine Garcia                       24:40.10
  6   ( 93) Lauren Fleshman                      26:15.50
  7   ( 95) Ashley Arriaga                       27:01.70

 11.   298  RINCON                   (23:21.78  116:48.90)
=======================================
  1      1  Ashley Chirco                        19:21.85
  2     43  Erin Jordan                          22:13.60
  3     80  Emily Maass                          24:40.15
  4     84  Maria Kilgore                        25:05.25
  5     90  Laura Beck                           25:28.05

 12.   307  PRESCOTT                 (23:28.53  117:22.65)
=======================================
  1     13  Briana Bluth                         20:48.50
  2     62  Krista Ryker                         23:08.15
  3     71  Casey Green                          23:46.65
  4     78  Nicole Knightly                      24:37.85
  5     83  Stephanie Herrera                    25:01.50
  6   ( 87) Anika VanOrden                       25:17.95
  7   ( 91) Laura Rogalcheck                     25:43.40

 13.   339  APOLLO                   (23:42.78  118:33.90)
=======================================
  1     48  Cassie Pieper                        22:26.50
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  2     63  Anne Ortega                          23:09.65
  3     69  Kelsey Weibe                         23:45.00
  4     70  Hana Cassady                         23:46.05
  5     89  Mayra Pineda                         25:26.70
  6   ( 92) Michelle Wond                        25:54.45
  7   ( 96) Anahi Bernudez                       27:22.95

 14.   354  AGUA FRIA                (24:21.94  121:49.70)
=======================================
  1     27  Madeline Turner                      21:33.10
  2     72  Megan Shelton                        23:55.05
  3     76  Kristy Peck                          24:21.70
  4     85  Melissa Santa Cruz                   25:13.95
  5     94  Kendra Warner                        26:45.90
  6   (100) Irene Owusu-Ankomah                  29:55.10
  7   (101) Sara Bogen                           30:21.15

 15.   366  LAKE HAVASU              (24:44.41  123:42.05)
=======================================
  1     35  Nicole Morris                        21:52.55
  2     73  Maria Wesley                         23:58.40
  3     74  Jordan Morgan                        24:16.35
  4     86  Taylor Melvin                        25:17.85
  5     98  Hadley Olson                         28:16.90
  6   ( 99) Katie Powers                         28:47.90
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                                                                      Page 1
                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
                GIRLS 4A DIVISION I OVERALL ORDER OF FINISH
                            UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Place TmPl No.   Name                      Time     School                   
===== ==== ===== ========================= ======== ======================== 
    1    1  1748 Ashley Chirco             19:21.85 RINCON                   
    2       1435 Melendez Susana           19:54.10 NOGALES                  
    3    2  1346 Melanie McGrath           19:54.45 CATALINA MAGNET          
    4    3  1390 Kirsten Herrera           20:17.80 IRONWOOD RIDGE           
    5    4  1499 Loren Wynn                20:20.30 SAGUARO                  
    6    5  1348 Cherise Price             20:23.35 CATALINA MAGNET          
    7       1356 Madison Pohle             20:26.05 CHAPARRAL                
    8    6  1372 Shea Albrecht             20:28.00 GREENWAY                 
    9    7  1368 Vivian Reed               20:33.75 CIENEGA                  
   10    8  1343 Jessica Davis             20:35.65 CATALINA MAGNET          
   11    9  1331 Megan Carney              20:37.10 CATALINA FOOTHILLS       
   12   10  1496 Alex Hibert               20:38.05 SAGUARO                  
   13   11  1342 Amanda Beckham            20:38.55 CATALINA MAGNET          
   14   12  1416 Laura Ostler              20:44.45 MCCLINTOCK               
   15   13  1457 Briana Bluth              20:48.50 PRESCOTT                 
   16   14  1389 Kelsey Femling            20:51.55 IRONWOOD RIDGE           
   17   15  1494 Callie Decker             21:00.25 SAGUARO                  
   18   16  1444 Jenna Bahadir             21:01.05 PINNACLE                 
   19   17  1493 Carolyn Brown             21:01.25 SAGUARO                  
   20   18  1329 Leah Bolton               21:01.30 CATALINA FOOTHILLS       
   21   19  1345 Magda Mankel              21:01.65 CATALINA MAGNET          
   22   20  1365 Julia Dittiger            21:09.50 CIENEGA                  
   23   21  1495 Allie Herriot             21:10.00 SAGUARO                  
   24   22  1497 Amanda Holley             21:10.20 SAGUARO                  
   25   23  1391 Kat Howard                21:12.80 IRONWOOD RIDGE           
   26       1318 Lisette Michaels          21:12.80 CACTUS                   
   27   24  1426 Briana Garcia             21:13.40 MILLENNIUM               
   28       1386 Sara Bojorquez            21:15.05 INDEPENDENCE             
   29   25  1483 Christina Price           21:27.90 SABINO                   
   30       1410 Melinda Marks             21:30.30 MARANA                   
   31   26  1333 Kylie Koepsal             21:32.00 CATALINA FOOTHILLS       
   32   27  1295 Madeline Turner           21:33.10 AGUA FRIA                
   33   28  1393 Katie Ronning             21:34.30 IRONWOOD RIDGE           
   34   29  1415 Kieran Noe                21:36.45 MCCLINTOCK               
   35   30  1480 Sarah Canterman           21:37.05 SABINO                   
   36       1508 Andrea Hill               21:39.90 WILLOW CANYON            
   37   31  1423 Lara Doescher             21:44.05 MILLENNIUM               
   38   32  1334 Michele Kostuk            21:45.45 CATALINA FOOTHILLS       
   39   33  1394 Sam Winter                21:45.85 IRONWOOD RIDGE           
   40   34  1330 Kristen Bratton           21:50.25 CATALINA FOOTHILLS       
   41   35  1404 Nicole Morris             21:52.55 LAKE HAVASU              
   42   36  1498 Megan Light               21:54.00 SAGUARO                  
   43   37  1482 Megan Powell              21:58.60 SABINO                   
   44   38  1443 Kelly Aukema              21:59.30 PINNACLE                 
   45   39  1448 Nadine Rice               22:01.90 PINNACLE                 
   46   40  1392 Heinemann Kyla            22:08.00 IRONWOOD RIDGE           
   47   41  1485 Ann Smith                 22:09.75 SABINO                   
   48   42  1479 Emily Bowen               22:10.05 SABINO                   
   49   43  1749 Erin Jordan               22:13.60 RINCON                   
   50   44  1367 Nicola Hermes             22:16.05 CIENEGA                  
   51   45  1376 Paloma Ontiveras          22:16.55 GREENWAY                 
   52   46  1344 Maritza Flores            22:22.15 CATALINA MAGNET          
   53   47  1332 Andrea Hughes             22:24.95 CATALINA FOOTHILLS       
   54   48  1307 Cassie Pieper             22:26.50 APOLLO                   
   55   49  1414 Kim Nash                  22:26.95 MCCLINTOCK               

Page 1



RES4A1G
   56   50  1388 Megan Baker               22:27.90 IRONWOOD RIDGE           
   57   51  1424 Rachel Eid                22:33.35 MILLENNIUM               
   58   52  1366 Ashley Dorado             22:33.60 CIENEGA                  
   59   53  1364 Marissa Arelleno          22:35.95 CIENEGA                  
   60   54  1375 Christin Godinez          22:36.80 GREENWAY                 
   61   55  1447 Kim Martin                22:38.55 PINNACLE                 
   62   56  1412 Valerie Begauy            22:44.00 MCCLINTOCK               
   63   57  1422 Kaitlyn Doescher          22:44.50 MILLENNIUM               
   64   58  1413 Ashley Minerva            22:45.40 MCCLINTOCK               
   65   59  1445 Leah Durfey               22:51.00 PINNACLE                 
   66   60  1328 Cari Alcombright          22:53.35 CATALINA FOOTHILLS       
   67   61  1449 Andrea Schneider          22:56.20 PINNACLE                 
   68   62  1462 Krista Ryker              23:08.15 PRESCOTT                 
   69   63  1306 Anne Ortega               23:09.65 APOLLO                   
   70   64  1481 Kandace Fowler            23:11.15 SABINO                   
   71       1387 Marisela Lopez            23:16.60 INDEPENDENCE             
   72   65  1446 Taylor Larson             23:17.35 PINNACLE                 
   73   66  1377 Jaime Patnode             23:28.00 GREENWAY                 
   74   67  1378 Emily Rodela              23:37.45 GREENWAY                 
   75   68  1374 Kensie Brown              23:39.40 GREENWAY                 
   76   69  1309 Kelsey Weibe              23:45.00 APOLLO                   
   77   70  1305 Hana Cassady              23:46.05 APOLLO                   
   78   71  1458 Casey Green               23:46.65 PRESCOTT                 
   79       1371 Brittney Rogers           23:53.55 COPPER CANYON            
   80   72  1294 Megan Shelton             23:55.05 AGUA FRIA                
   81   73  1407 Maria Wesley              23:58.40 LAKE HAVASU              
   82   74  1403 Jordan Morgan             24:16.35 LAKE HAVASU              
   83   75  1373 Ariel Bogert              24:19.55 GREENWAY                 
   84   76  1292 Kristy Peck               24:21.70 AGUA FRIA                
   85   77  1484 Taylor Simmons            24:35.10 SABINO                   
   86   78  1460 Nicole Knightly           24:37.85 PRESCOTT                 
   87   79  1427 Justine Garcia            24:40.10 MILLENNIUM               
   88   80  1751 Emily Maass               24:40.15 RINCON                   
   89   81  1369 Randi Shaeffer            24:54.00 CIENEGA                  
   90   82  1418 Natalia Skinner           24:55.85 MCCLINTOCK               
   91   83  1459 Stephanie Herrera         25:01.50 PRESCOTT                 
   92   84  1750 Maria Kilgore             25:05.25 RINCON                   
   93   85  1293 Melissa Santa Cruz        25:13.95 AGUA FRIA                
   94   86  1402 Taylor Melvin             25:17.85 LAKE HAVASU              
   95   87  1463 Anika VanOrden            25:17.95 PRESCOTT                 
   96   88  1347 Annalisa Medina           25:22.95 CATALINA MAGNET          
   97   89  1308 Mayra Pineda              25:26.70 APOLLO                   
   98   90  1752 Laura Beck                25:28.05 RINCON                   
   99   91  1461 Laura Rogalcheck          25:43.40 PRESCOTT                 
  100   92  1310 Michelle Wond             25:54.45 APOLLO                   
  101   93  1425 Lauren Fleshman           26:15.50 MILLENNIUM               
  102   94  1296 Kendra Warner             26:45.90 AGUA FRIA                
  103   95  1421 Ashley Arriaga            27:01.70 MILLENNIUM               
  104   96  1304 Anahi Bernudez            27:22.95 APOLLO                   
  105   97  1417 Knowles Samantha          27:27.95 MCCLINTOCK               
  106   98  1405 Hadley Olson              28:16.90 LAKE HAVASU              
  107   99  1406 Katie Powers              28:47.90 LAKE HAVASU              
  108  100  1291 Irene Owusu-Ankomah       29:55.10 AGUA FRIA                
  109  101  1290 Sara Bogen                30:21.15 AGUA FRIA                
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